number
179
779
178
190
191
780
789
786
195
790
194
785
778
768
196
783
788
782
767
770
791
192
795
769
781
193
776
794
180
787
777
189
792

The Chase 5K

Wednesday 28th June 2017

name
Angela Champion
Sam Lloyd-Perks
Jenny Martin
Julie Scholey
Lolly Evans
Rich Baker
Ed Donovan
Stuart Crees
Susan Bowes
David J Williams
Eve Gallop-Evans
Gabrielius Stuokus
Rob Sage
Brian Dias
Joanne East
Dave Proud
Matt Hooper
Geraint Williams
Kevin Jones
Robert Evans
Nigel Bleach
Gwenno Thomas
Stephen Wood
Clive Osmond
Mark Bate
Karen Chadwell
Tim Davies
Graham Carrick
Tracey Newman
Paul Chapman
David Hambley
Amanda Thompson
Andrew Hollings

club
Les Croupiers
Wolves & Bilston
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Cardiff AAC
Pegasus RC
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
u/a
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
SMR
Les Croupiers
Pegasus RC
Les Croupiers
Pegasus RC
Les Croupiers
Pontypridd Roadents
Pegasus RC
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
u/a
Les Croupiers
Pegasus RC

cat.
FvV40
SM
FV35
FV55
Fv45
MV45
SM
SM
FvV40
SM
FV50
SM
MV40
SM
SW
MV45
SM
MV45
MV50
MV60
MV45
FvV40
MV40
MV50
SM
Fv45
SM
MV50
Fv45
MV45
MV60
FV55
MV40
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00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
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00:00
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06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
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21
21
22
22
22
22

24

27
27

27
27

29

149
:59
:09
:20
144
:54
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24
:38
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
:02
110
27:
128
42
28:
28:
28:
143
29:
30:
30:
31:

12
19
25
39
59
14

11
17
33
33
51
07
23

12

02
30
39

53
31
54
20
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time
21:
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23:
18:
18:
19:
25:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21
27
21:
21
21
28:
22
22
29
23:
24
30:
25:

49
59

:09
:20
144

54
12

:19

25

:39

59
14
38
11
17
33
33
51
07
23

:02
:10

12

128
142

02

:30
:39
143

53

:31

54
20

finish time
1 18
2 1
3 19
4 20
5 23
6 2
7 3
8 4
9 24
10 5
11 26
12 6
13 7
14 8
15 28
16 )
16 )
18 11
19 12
20 13
21 14
22 32
23 15
24 16
25 17
26 33
27 21
28 22
29 35
30 25
31 27
32 36
33 29

1st Lady
1st Male
2nd Lady
3rd Lady
1st FV45
2nd Male
3rd Male

1st FV35

1st MV40

1st MV50
1st MV6O0

1st FV55



793 Dan Groves Pegasus RC MV45 00:06:00 00:31:47 00:25:47 34 30
784  Phil Allen Pegasus RC MV55 00:06:00 00:33:03 00:27:03 35 31
775 Jon Martin Les Croupiers SM 00:06:00 00:34:22 00:28:22 36 34



